
2/6/23, 11:46 AM BoardDocs® Pro

https://go.boarddocs.com/ny/ecsdm/Board.nsf/Public 1/1

General Library Item

Content

Name BOE Meetings 2022-2023

 
BOARD OF EDUCATION

ENLARGED CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MIDDLETOWN, NEW YORK

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS
2022-2023

BOE MEETING

 

PRE-AGENDA
Meeting @  2:00pm

 
PACKET AVAILABLE

VIA
BoardDocs

Thursday

 
 

July 7

Reorganization
&

Regular Meeting

 
Wednesday, June 29

 
Friday, July 1

Thursday July 21- Personnel
Only

Regular meeting Wednesday, July 13 Friday, July 15

Thursday August 11 Regular Meeting Wednesday, August 3 Friday, August 5
      Wednesday, August 10 Friday, August 12

Thursday August 25 Regular Meeting Wednesday, August 17 Friday, August 19
Thursday September 1 Regular Meeting Wednesday, August 24 Friday, August 26
Thursday September 8 Board Retreat    

Thursday September 15 Regular Meeting Wednesday, September 7 Friday, September 9
Thursday October 6 Regular Meeting Wednesday, September 28 Friday, September 30
Thursday October 20 Regular Meeting Wednesday, October 12 Friday, October 14
Thursday November 3 Regular Meeting Wednesday, October 26 Friday, October 28
Thursday November 17 Board Retreat    

Thursday December 1 Regular Meeting Tuesday, November 22 Wednesday, November 23
Thursday December 15 Board Retreat    

Thursday January 19 Regular Meeting Wednesday, January 11 Friday, January 13
Thursday February 2 Regular Meeting Wednesday, January 25 Friday, January 27
Thursday February 16 Regular Meeting Wednesday, February 8 Friday, February 10
Thursday March 9 Regular Meeting Wednesday, 

March 1
Friday, March 3

Thursday March 23 Regular Meeting Wednesday, March15 Friday, March 17
Thursday April 13 Regular Meeting Wednesday, April 5 Friday, April 7

 
Thursday  April 20 Regular Meeting Wednesday, April 12 Friday, April 14
Thursday May 4 Regular

Meeting/Public
Hearing

Wednesday, April 26 Friday, April 28

Tuesday May 16
Budget Vote/
Board Member

Election
   

Wednesday
May 17

(date changed to accept

vote results)

Regular Meeting Wednesday, May 10 Friday, May 12

Thursday June 1 Regular Meeting Wednesday, May 24 Friday, May 26
Thursday June 15 Regular Meeting Wednesday, June 7 Friday, June 9

BOLD TYPE = CHANGES TO REGULARLY SCHEDULED DATE
 

It is expected that meetings will be held on Thursdays whenever possible and that Board members will, to the greatest extent possible, keep Thursdays that are not o
this schedule available for the needs of the group.                    
                                                         Amended 11.03.2022                            @ 7/


